The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOLAR FLARE 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,843.65
2025-10-02 Donation from Yaqiu Li txn QmHLBIN $125.00 $5,968.65
2025-10-06 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5 txn 66HOYBZ -$8.75 $5,959.90
2025-10-07 goBILDA txn SwHRKOE -$208.20 $5,751.70
2025-10-07 PITSCO EDUCATION LLC txn vgHeN]JR -$325.00 $5,426.70
2025-10-19 Amazon txn LgHb9Kg -$6.35 $5,420.35
2025-10-20 SP MAKERSTOCK txn ZeHZkLw -$71.50  $5,348.85
2025-10-23 Amazon txn 8rHrLop -$42.92 $5,305.93
2025-10-23 goBILDA txn rYHQOwB -$418.70 $4,887.23
2025-10-28 Amazon txn 66HOg4v -$28.17  $4,859.06
2025-10-31 MVCC txn kWHPL54 -$500.00 $4,359.06
2025-10-31 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn 4dH59LP $982.00 $5,341.06

WITHDRAWN: $1,609.59. DEPOSITED: $1,107.00. $5,341.06

Solar Flare is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Solar Flare's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



